
  

What does the quality of your term paper, project or thesis depend on? 
Aside from format and structure, citations and textual evidence play  
an important role in scientific work. A systematic literature review and 
structured analysis also need to be skilfully crafted. In this workshop,  
you will receive practical assistance for writing term papers and will be 
awarded a certificate for your participation upon successful completion. 

You are enrolled at the Frankfurt UAS at the Fachbereich 3 – Business and Law? 
Then we look forward to your participation in the workshop.

The workshops take place exclusively in presence. Registration on campUAS  
for the respective date is absolutely necessary.

Contact: rmw.fra.uas@gmail.com

Workshop documents: https://campuas.frankfurt-university.de/ 

Yvonne Ziegler Research Methodology Workshop, password: RMW
Fachbereich 3 

Wirtschaft und Recht | Business and Law

Wissen durch Praxis stärkt

Good advice is expensive – with us efficient and free of charge!

Workshop for the Preparation  
of your Student Thesis 

Winter Semester 2023: Room 4-307 from 
14:15–17:30 hrs.

For Bachelor students in German:

  Wed., Nov. 01, 2023 
  Wed., Nov. 15, 2023  
  Wed., Nov. 29, 2023 
  Wed., Jan. 10, 2024

For Bachelor/Master students in English:

  Wed, Dec. 06, 2023 
  Wed, Dec. 13, 2023 (Qualitative research  

 with focus on content analysis) 
  Wed, Jan. 24, 2024

Especially for the Business Law program:  
For Bachelor students in German:

  Wed, Nov. 22, 2023 
  Wed, Jan. 31. 2024

Word Workshop for legal term papers:

  Wed, Jan. 17, 2024

Individual consultation with Dr. Vincenzo Uli by 
appointment: V.Uli@fb3.fra-uas.de

Get your term papers, projects,

and final thesis on track to perfection!
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